2km 12 - 13 Years

Jverall Po| First Name | LastName | Time | Category | Categ Pos / Count | Gender | County Category
1 Oscar O'Donnell 00:29:04.1 NE Male 13 Years Old 1/5 Male Male Yorkshire 13 Years
2 Annie Falkous 00:29:43.8 NE Female 13 Years Old 1/12 Female Female N&D 13 Years
3 Jessica Chaytor 00:29:52.4 NE Female 13 Years Old 2/12 Female Female N&D 13 Years
4 Alivia Cutter 00:30:15.8 NW Female 13 Years Old 1/12 Female Female Lancashire 13 Years
5 Dexter Akehurst 00:30:21.3 NE Male 13 Years Old 2/5 Male Male Yorkshire 13 Years
6 Chloe Jobson 00:30:24.0 NE Female 13 Years Old 3/12 Female Female N&D 13 Years
7 Hattie Lawson 00:30:25.1 NW Female 13 Years Old 2/12 Female Female Cheshire 13 Years
8 Sophia Brown 00:30:32.1 NE Female 13 Years Old 4/12 Female Female N&D 13 Years
9 Eva Matchett 00:30:44.5 NE Female 13 Years Old 5/12 Female Female N&D 13 Years
10 Adam Shipley 00:30:56.1 NE Male 12 Years Old 1/4 Male Male N&D 12 Years
11 Oscar Hussey 00:30:58.2 NE Male 13 Years Old 3/5 Male Male Yorkshire 13 Years
12 Harvey Watson 00:31:10.3 NE Male 13 Years Old 4/5 Male Male N&D 13 Years
13 Molly Speak 00:31:10.4 NE Female 13 Years Old 6/12 Female Female N&D 13 Years
14 Evelyn Atkinson 00:31:21.3 NE Female 12 Years Old 1/6 Female Female Yorkshire 12 Years
15 Anja Schrocksnadel 00:31:24.9 NE Female 13 Years Old 7112 Female Female N&D 13 Years
16 Bea Harrison 00:31:26.0 NE Female 12 Years Old 2/6 Female Female N&D 12 Years
17 Alexander Matthews 00:31:30.3 NE Male 13 Years Old 5/5 Male Male Yorkshire 13 Years
18 Poppy Ayre 00:31:37.9 NE Female 13 Years Old 8/12 Female Female N&D 13 Years
19 Ria Wilkinson 00:31:38.1 NW Female 13 Years Old 3/12 Female Female Lancashire 13 Years
20 Isabella Kerr 00:31:41.7 NW Female 13 Years Old 4/12 Female Female Cheshire 13 Years
21 George Ricketts 00:31:42.0 NE Male 12 Years Old 2/4 Male Male Yorkshire 12 Years
22 Niamh Corrigan 00:31:43.9 NW Female 13 Years Old 5/12 Female Female Lancashire 13 Years
23 Heath Mason 00:31:57.2 NW Male 12 Years Old 1/3 Male Male Lancashire 12 Years
24 Joe Dumphy-Brook 00:31:58.8 NE Male 12 Years Old 3/4 Male Male N&D 12 Years
25 Zac Edge 00:32:09.3 NW Male 12 Years Old 2/3 Male Male Cheshire 12 Years
26 Daniel Lesti 00:32:25.8 NW Male 13 Years Old 1/3 Male Male Lancashire 13 Years
27 Arabella Henderson 00:32:47.2 NE Female 12 Years Old 3/6 Female Female N&D 12 Years
28 Eris Coxon 00:32:54.0 NW Female 12 Years Old 1/4 Female Female Cheshire 12 Years
29 Oliwia Koszka 00:32:55.4 NW Female 13 Years Old 6/12 Female Female Lancashire 13 Years
30 Elspeth Archer 00:33:04.9 NW Female 12 Years Old 2/4 Female Female Lancashire 12 Years
31 Zoe Tomlinson 00:33:06.7 NE Female 13 Years Old 9/12 Female Female N&D 13 Years
32 Solomon Coffey-Wills  00:33:35.6 NE Male 12 Years Old 4/4 Male Male Yorkshire 12 Years
33 Ava-Rose Lunt 00:34:35.8 NW Female 13 Years Old 7112 Female Female Cheshire 13 Years
34 Emily Beaumont 00:34:37.8 NW Female 12 Years Old 3/4 Female Female Cheshire 12 Years

Page 1



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Alfie
Matilda
Grace
Poppy
Eliza
Emilia
Hettie
Owen
Penny
Isabella
Annabelle
Eshan
Elsa
Amelia
Alexandra

Butterworth
Price
Johnson
Proctor
Hodson
Harrison
Binks
Cosgrove
Joyce
Williams
Horton
Shanahan
Thomson
Isaacson
Hanson

00:34:39.7
00:34:47.2
00:34:50.5
00:34:50.9
00:35:00.3
00:35:17.2
00:35:26.7
00:35:30.9
00:35:36.2
00:35:45.4
00:35:45.7
00:36:21.2
00:38:27.2
00:43:54.0
00:44:11.5

2km 12 - 13 Years

NW Male 13 Years Old
NE Female 13 Years Old
NW Female 13 Years Old
NW Female 13 Years Old
NE Female 13 Years Old
NW Female 13 Years Old
NE Female 12 Years Old

NW Male 13 Years Old
NE Female 12 Years Old
NW Female 13 Years Old
NW Female 12 Years Old

NW Male 12 Years Old
NW Female 13 Years Old
NE Female 13 Years Old
NE Female 12 Years Old

Page 2

2/3
10/12
8/12
9/12
11/12
10/12
4/6
3/3
5/6
11/12
474
3/3
12/12
12/12
6/6

Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Female
Female
Female

Male
Female
Female
Female

Male Cheshire 13 Years
Female Yorkshire 13 Years
Female Cheshire 13 Years
Female Cheshire 13 Years

Female N&D 13 Years
Female Cheshire 13 Years
Female Yorkshire 12 Years
Male Lancashire 13 Years

Female N&D 12 Years

Female Lancashire 13 Years
Female Lancashire 12 Years
Male Lancashire 12 Years
Female Lancashire 13 Years
Female Yorkshire 13 Years
Female Yorkshire 12 Years



