2km 12 - 13 Years

Overall P	o First Name	Last Name	Time	Category	Categ Pos / Count	Gender	County Category
1	Oscar	O'Donnell	00:29:04.1	NE Male 13 Years Old	1/5	Male	Male Yorkshire 13 Years
2	Annie	Falkous	00:29:43.8	NE Female 13 Years Old	1 / 12	Female	Female N&D 13 Years
3	Jessica	Chaytor	00:29:52.4	NE Female 13 Years Old	2 / 12	Female	Female N&D 13 Years
4	Alivia	Cutter	00:30:15.8	NW Female 13 Years Old	1 / 12	Female	Female Lancashire 13 Years
5	Dexter	Akehurst	00:30:21.3	NE Male 13 Years Old	2/5	Male	Male Yorkshire 13 Years
6	Chloe	Jobson	00:30:24.0	NE Female 13 Years Old	3 / 12	Female	Female N&D 13 Years
7	Hattie	Lawson	00:30:25.1	NW Female 13 Years Old	2 / 12	Female	Female Cheshire 13 Years
8	Sophia	Brown	00:30:32.1	NE Female 13 Years Old	4 / 12	Female	Female N&D 13 Years
9	Eva	Matchett	00:30:44.5	NE Female 13 Years Old	5 / 12	Female	Female N&D 13 Years
10	Adam	Shipley	00:30:56.1	NE Male 12 Years Old	1 / 4	Male	Male N&D 12 Years
11	Oscar	Hussey	00:30:58.2	NE Male 13 Years Old	3 / 5	Male	Male Yorkshire 13 Years
12	Harvey	Watson	00:31:10.3	NE Male 13 Years Old	4 / 5	Male	Male N&D 13 Years
13	Molly	Speak	00:31:10.4	NE Female 13 Years Old	6 / 12	Female	Female N&D 13 Years
14	Evelyn	Atkinson	00:31:21.3	NE Female 12 Years Old	1/6	Female	Female Yorkshire 12 Years
15	Anja	Schrocksnadel	00:31:24.9	NE Female 13 Years Old	7 / 12	Female	Female N&D 13 Years
16	Bea	Harrison	00:31:26.0	NE Female 12 Years Old	2/6	Female	Female N&D 12 Years
17	Alexander	Matthews	00:31:30.3	NE Male 13 Years Old	5 / 5	Male	Male Yorkshire 13 Years
18	Poppy	Ayre	00:31:37.9	NE Female 13 Years Old	8 / 12	Female	Female N&D 13 Years
19	Ria	Wilkinson	00:31:38.1	NW Female 13 Years Old	3 / 12	Female	Female Lancashire 13 Years
20	Isabella	Kerr	00:31:41.7	NW Female 13 Years Old	4 / 12	Female	Female Cheshire 13 Years
21	George	Ricketts	00:31:42.0	NE Male 12 Years Old	2/4	Male	Male Yorkshire 12 Years
22	Niamh	Corrigan	00:31:43.9	NW Female 13 Years Old	5 / 12	Female	Female Lancashire 13 Years
23	Heath	Mason	00:31:57.2	NW Male 12 Years Old	1/3	Male	Male Lancashire 12 Years
24	Joe	Dumphy-Brook	00:31:58.8	NE Male 12 Years Old	3 / 4	Male	Male N&D 12 Years
25	Zac	Edge	00:32:09.3	NW Male 12 Years Old	2/3	Male	Male Cheshire 12 Years
26	Daniel	Lesti	00:32:25.8	NW Male 13 Years Old	1/3	Male	Male Lancashire 13 Years
27	Arabella	Henderson	00:32:47.2	NE Female 12 Years Old	3 / 6	Female	Female N&D 12 Years
28	Eris	Coxon	00:32:54.0	NW Female 12 Years Old	1 / 4	Female	Female Cheshire 12 Years
29	Oliwia	Koszka	00:32:55.4	NW Female 13 Years Old	6 / 12	Female	Female Lancashire 13 Years
30	Elspeth	Archer	00:33:04.9	NW Female 12 Years Old	2/4	Female	Female Lancashire 12 Years
31	Zoe	Tomlinson	00:33:06.7	NE Female 13 Years Old	9 / 12	Female	Female N&D 13 Years
32	Solomon	Coffey-Wills	00:33:35.6	NE Male 12 Years Old	4 / 4	Male	Male Yorkshire 12 Years
33	Ava-Rose	Lunt	00:34:35.8	NW Female 13 Years Old	7 / 12	Female	Female Cheshire 13 Years
34	Emily	Beaumont	00:34:37.8	NW Female 12 Years Old	3 / 4	Female	Female Cheshire 12 Years

2km 12 - 13 Years

35	Alfie	Butterworth	00:34:39.7	NW Male 13 Years Old	2/3	Male	Male Cheshire 13 Years
36	Matilda	Price	00:34:47.2	NE Female 13 Years Old	10 / 12	Female	Female Yorkshire 13 Years
37	Grace	Johnson	00:34:50.5	NW Female 13 Years Old	8 / 12	Female	Female Cheshire 13 Years
38	Poppy	Proctor	00:34:50.9	NW Female 13 Years Old	9 / 12	Female	Female Cheshire 13 Years
39	Eliza	Hodson	00:35:00.3	NE Female 13 Years Old	11 / 12	Female	Female N&D 13 Years
40	Emilia	Harrison	00:35:17.2	NW Female 13 Years Old	10 / 12	Female	Female Cheshire 13 Years
41	Hettie	Binks	00:35:26.7	NE Female 12 Years Old	4 / 6	Female	Female Yorkshire 12 Years
42	Owen	Cosgrove	00:35:30.9	NW Male 13 Years Old	3/3	Male	Male Lancashire 13 Years
43	Penny	Joyce	00:35:36.2	NE Female 12 Years Old	5 / 6	Female	Female N&D 12 Years
44	Isabella	Williams	00:35:45.4	NW Female 13 Years Old	11 / 12	Female	Female Lancashire 13 Years
45	Annabelle	Horton	00:35:45.7	NW Female 12 Years Old	4 / 4	Female	Female Lancashire 12 Years
46	Eshan	Shanahan	00:36:21.2	NW Male 12 Years Old	3/3	Male	Male Lancashire 12 Years
47	Elsa	Thomson	00:38:27.2	NW Female 13 Years Old	12 / 12	Female	Female Lancashire 13 Years
48	Amelia	Isaacson	00:43:54.0	NE Female 13 Years Old	12 / 12	Female	Female Yorkshire 13 Years
49	Alexandra	Hanson	00:44:11.5	NE Female 12 Years Old	6 / 6	Female	Female Yorkshire 12 Years